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1 35 i 53 & 5l B &t -1 WAV VLB Br&
p e |RRREBUXGIR) ICEEHM A NAABLEA  EER | DIAFIEREA (HE) .
= FABR BAeH BFEE| A B B W H fisd . gg; Ej‘g'ﬂi AEME = o AEAE TEAL FII=E6%, Hﬂé?ﬁl%}_ﬁi (‘I—\gi%gg
B ~ E2) aam o |EFE R RE) ] #I] FIBRE weAtH|
1 _H18.5.1 1,000, 000 1,000,000
2 HI18.5.31 40,000|H18.5.1 ~ H185.30 30 30| 15.00% 12,328 27,672 972,328
3 'HI8.7.3 __41,977|H18.5.31 ~ H18.7.2 33 33| 15.00% 13,186 28,791 B 943,537
4 'HI8.8.1 38,457|H18.7.3 ~ HI87.31 29 29| 15.00% 11,244 27,213 916,324
5 HI8.8.31 38,848|H18.8.1 ~ HI8.8.30 30 30( 15.00% 11,297 27,551 888,773
6 H18.9.29 ] 37,715|H18.8.31  ~ H18.9.28 29 29| 15.00% 10,592 27"123 ) 861,650
7 H18.10.31 i 39,552|H18.9.29 ~ H18.10.30 32 32[15.00% 11,331 28,221 | 833,429
| 8 HI8.12.4 ] 40,588|H18.10.31 ~ HI8.12.3 34 34| 15.00% 11,645 28,943 B 804,486
9 H19.1.9 41,574|H18.12.4 ~ H19.1.8 36 36/ 15.00% 11,901 29,673 774,813
10 H19.2.2 32,742|H19.1.9  ~ HI9.21 24 24| 15.00% 7,641 25,101 749,712
11 H19.3.1 34,489[H19.2.2 ~ HI9.2.28 27 27| 15.00% 8,318 26,171 723,541
12 'H19.4.2 37,504|H19.3.1 ~ H19.4.1 32 32|15.006 9,515 27,989 - 695,552
13 H19.5.1 35,116|H19.4.2 ~ H19.4.30 _ 29 29[ 15.00% 8,289 26,827 668,725
14 H19.6.6 39,270[H19.5.1 ~ HI9.6.5 36 36] 15.00% 9,893 29,377 639,348
15 H19.7.2 32,473|H19.6.6 ~ HI9.7.1 26 26| 15.00% 6,831 25,642 | 613,706
16 H19.8.14 42,694|H19.7.2 ~ H19.8.13 43 43| 15.00% 10,844 31,850 - 581,856
17 H19.9.5 29,376|H19.8.14 ~ H19.9.4 22 ~22/15.00% 5,260 24118 557,740
18 H19.10.5 33,856|H19.9.5 _~ HI9.10.4 _ 30 30] 15.00% 6,876 26,980 - 530,760
19 H19.11.5 34,054|H19.10.5 ~ H19.11.4 31 31| 15.00% 6,761 27,293 ) 503,467
20 H19.12.14 39,923|H19.11.5 ~ H19.12.13 _ 39 39| 15.00% 8,069 31,854 471,613
21 H19.12.17 695,957|H19.12.14 ~ HI9.12.16 3 3| 15.00% 581 695,376 —223,763
22 H20.6.18 H19.12.17 ~ H20.6.17 184 169 15 6,788 —6,788 223,763\ S % B EA
i I 1 | EmeE= ~230,551
=
.
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T M & B B &
=R FRI8FSHIE 14 100 FH
FlE E= 29.2% RES FE 292%
HROF|ZEEEHR A FRISEIZALIE  #BIcks, (14%3658ELTHELTIN,)
NO.1
2 FME |FIR-BES T & FRILA
A& R AN&HR M AE BRI HES | 1k 2 %8 | Fu
H18.5.31 40000 5/1 ~ 5/30] 1000000 x 0292 x 30 / 365 = 24,000 | 24,000 0| 16,000 984,000
H18.7.3 41977| 5/31 ~ 7/2| 984000 x 0292 x 33 / 365 = 25977| 25977 0| 16,000 968,000
H18.8.1 38,457 7/3 ~ 1/31| 968000 x 0292 x 29 / 365 = 22457| 22457 0| 16,000 952,000
H18.8.31 38848 | 8/1 ~ 8/30] 952000 x 0292 x 30 / 365 = 22848 | 22848 0| 16,000 936,000
H18.9.29 37715| 8/31 ~ 9/28| 936000 x 0292 x 29 / 365 = 21,715| 21.715 0| 16,000 920,000
H18.10.31 39,552 | 9/29 ~ 10/30| 920000 x 0292 x 32 / 365 = 23552 | 23552 0| 16,000 904,000
H18.12.4 40,588 | 10/31 ~ 12/1| 904000 x 0292 x 32 / 365 = 23142 |} 24588 0| 16,000 888,000
12/2 ~ 12/3] 904000 x 0292 X 2 / 365 = 1446 -
H19.1.9 41574 | 12/4~ 1/8| 888000 X 0.292 x 36 / 365 = 25574 | 25574 0| 16,000 872,000
H19.2.2 32,742 1/9 ~ 2/1] 872000 x 0292 x 24 / 365 = 16,742 | 16,742 0| 16,000 856,000
H19.3.1 34489 | 2/2 ~ 2/28] 856000 x 0292 x 27 / 365 = 18489 | 18.489 0| 16,000 840,000
H19.4.2 37504 | 3/1~ 4/1] 840000 x 0292 x 32 / 365 = 21504 | 21504 0| 16,000 824,000
H19.5.1 35116 | 4/2 ~ 4/30] 824000 x 0292 x 29 /365 = 19,116 | 19,116 0| 16,000 808,000
H19.6.6 39270 | 5/1 ~ 6/5| 808000 x 0292 X 36 / 365 = 23270 | 23270 0| 16,000 792,000
H19.7.2 32,473 6/6 ~ 7/1] 792000 x 0292 x 26 / 365 = 16473 | 16473 0| 16,000 776,000
H19.8.14 42694 | 7/2 ~ 8/13| 776000 x 0292 x 43 / 365 = 26,694 | 26694 0| 16,000 760,000
H19.9.5 29376 | 8/14 ~ 9/4] 760000 x 0292 x 22 / 365 = 13376 | 13376 0| 16,000 744,000
H19.10.5 33,856 9/5 ~ 10/4] 744,000 x 0292 x 30 / 365 = 17,856| 17,856 0| 16,000 728,000
H19.11.5 34054 | 10/5 ~ 11/4] 728000 x 0292 x 31 / 365 = 18054 | 18054 0| 16,000 712,000
H19.12.14 39923 | 11/5 ~ 12/13| 712000 x 0292 x 39 / 365 = 22214 | 22214 0| 17,709 694,291
H19.12.17 695957 | 12/14 ~ 12/16] 694291 x 0292 x 3 /365 = 1666| 1.666 0| 694,291 0
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